Table of
Contents
General
Info.
Electronic
Access
Control
Keys &

Example: 8852IC-1 x CLIQ x 626 x Sidebar x Comp.
Notes:
How To Order ASSA Mortise and Rim IC Cylinders:
Example:	 Model #	 Cam #	 Finish	 Security Form	 Keyway
		  9852IC-............1 	 (Cams 1-6 no extra charge)  ...........................626....................Sub..............................0A7-200
			     	 (Cams 7-15 add $5.00 to price of cylinder) Contact Customer
Service Department
for Keyway Numbers.
Table of
Contents
General
Info.
Electronic
Access
Control
Keys &
Keying
Mortise
Cyls.
Rim
Cyls.
Mogul
Cyls.
IC Core
Cyls.
KIK/KIL
Cyls.
Deadbolts
Auxiliary
Locks
Padlocks
Profile
Cyls.
Pin Kits
Tools &
Accessories
Care &
Maint.
Technical
Specs.
40
Prices Effective February 1, 2023
Mortise and Rim IC Cylinders
Model#
Cam or
Tailpiece
(Specify)
Notes Description HD HT BL BD BH BW CBL R Comp Sub SNS
Twin 6000 Classic Mortise and Rim IC Cylinders
6552IC Cam 1-1/4" IC Mortise Cylinder
1.366" 0.175" 1.25" 1.157" 1.055" 0.655" 1.247" 0.036"
6552IC H, V or L 1-1/4" IC Rim Cylinder
7551IC Cam 1-1/4" Corbin Jumbo IC Mortise Cyl
7551IC H, V or L 1-1/4" Corbin Jumbo IC Rim Cyl
Interchangeable Cores Only
70600IC • ASSA IC 6 Pin Core Only
N/A N/A N/A N/A
1.055" 0.655" 1.247"
0.036"
80600IC Yale Style IC 6 Pin Core Only 1.045" 0.671" 1.415"
Twin V-10 Mortise and Rim IC Cylinders
V6552IC Cam 1-1/4" IC Mortise Cylinder
1.366" 0.175" 1.25" 1.157" 1.055" 0.655" 1.247" 0.036"
V6552IC H, V or L 1-1/4" IC Rim Cylinder
V7551IC Cam 1-1/4" Corbin Jumbo IC Mortise Cyl
V7551IC H, V or L 1-1/4" Corbin Jumbo IC Rim Cyl
Interchangeable Cores Only
V70600IC ASSA IC 6 Pin Core Only
N/A N/A N/A N/A
1.055" 0.655" 1.247"
0.036"
V90600IC † Sargent Style IC 6 Pin Core Only N/A N/A 1.247"
V10600IC Schlage Style IC 6 Pin Core Only 1.045" 0.628" 1.450"